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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 1-6 2RF Time Place

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 9:30 0 0 60.55 Clear
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Freya WINWARD Binx 9:33 0 0 50.63 Clear
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

1a Junior - 40cm 101 Freya WINWARD Binx 9:48 4 0 48.62 3rd
1a Junior - 40cm 102 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 9:51 0 0 42.85 2nd
1b Senior - 40cm 100 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 9:54 0 4 63.19 4th
1b Senior - 40cm 103 Katy Whitaker Dragoon la man 9:57 0 0 52.04 3rd
1b Senior - 40cm 104 Nicole Tavlas King of dreams 10:00 0 0 49.31 2nd
1a Junior - 40cm Lexi Corbett Frank 0 0 42.65 1st
1b Senior - 40cm Georgia Downey Nigel 0 0 45.28 1st
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

2a Juniors- 50 cm 102 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 10:15 4 0 42.67 2nd
2a Juniors- 50 cm Lexi Corbett Frank 0 0 41.78 1st
2b Seniors - 50 cm 105 Milly  Price Mocha 10:18 4 0 32.69 1st
2b Seniors - 50 cm Georgia Downey Nigel 8 4 42.19 2nd
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

3b Senior - 60 cm 105 Milly  Price Mocha 10:33 4 0 29.66 5th
3 60 cm- Clear round 106 Harry Mulhearn Bijon surprise 10:36 4 0 34.6
3 60 cm- Clear round 107 Poppy  Launder-collins Stormy night 10:39 0 0 34.51 Clear
3a Juniors - 60 cm 108 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride 10:42 0 0 41.6 2nd
3a Juniors - 60 cm 107 Poppy  Launder-collins Stormy night 10:45 0 0 31.85 1st
3b Senior - 60 cm 109 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Tarzan of Jordans Crew 10:48 0 4 29.18 4th
3b Senior - 60 cm 110 Ceri Smith Halona Fantabulous 10:51 0 0 47.78 2nd
3b Senior - 60 cm 111 Dorte Mayoh College Oak 10:54 W/D W/D W/D W/D
3b Senior - 60 cm Heather Boundy Loti 0 0 45.08 1st
3b Senior - 60 cm Heather Boundy Duke 0 0 48.28 3rd
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

4b Seniors - 70 cm 112 Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled 11:15 0 E 41.4 E
4b Seniors - 70 cm 111 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 11:18 4 4 41.74
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4a Juniors - 70 cm 113 Beatrice Kennedy Comet 11:21 12 8 45.37 4th
4a Juniors - 70 cm 106 Harry Mulhearn Bijon surprise 11:24 8 0 30.41 3rd
4b Seniors - 70 cm 114 Sarah Butcher Molly May 11:27 0 0 38.23 2nd
4a Juniors - 70 cm 107 Poppy  Launder-collins Stormy night 11:30 4 0 33.01 1st
4b Seniors - 70 cm 116 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 11:33 0 0 30.54 1st
4b Seniors - 70 cm 110 Ceri Smith Halona Fantabulous 11:36 4 0 50.93
4b Seniors - 70 cm 117 Chloe Hale Fourways Charlotte 11:39 0 0 42.88 3rd
4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 Christine Guildford Lily 11:42 4 0 37.35 6th
4b Seniors - 70 cm 119 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:45 W/D W/D W/D W/D
4b Seniors - 70 cm 120 Jessica Clarke Swallows farm Felicity 11:48 0 4 32.6 5th
4a Juniors - 70 cm 115 Poppy  Launder-collins Farleaze Lord Prenwyn 11:51 4 0 44.34 2nd
4b Seniors - 70 cm Heather Boundy Duke 4 0 43.87
4b Seniors - 70 cm Heather Boundy Loti 0 0 45.82 4th
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 112 Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled 12:06 4 4 42.21
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 113 Beatrice Kennedy Comet 12:09 4 8 44.81 3rd
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 115 Poppy  Launder-collins Farleaze Lord Prenwyn 12:12 0 0 38.42 2nd
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 121 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 12:15 0 0 44.24
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 116 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 12:18 0 0 29.68 1st
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 117 Chloe Hale Fourways Charlotte 12:21 0 4 41.66
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 122 Jane Jones Fortessa 12:24 0 0 33.65 3rd
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 120 Jessica Clarke Swallows farm Felicity 12:27 0 0 31.71 2nd
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 123 Lauren Williams Bloomfield Dunbrody 12:30 0 0 39.32
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 114 Sarah Butcher Molly May 12:33 0 0 41.54
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 124 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 12:36 0 0 44.23
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 125 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 12:39 0 0 39.22 6th
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 133 Faye Reid Ygritte 0 0 34.55 4th
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 134 Brittany Marie Beau 0 0 38.58 5th
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 135 Hannah Gibson Robyn 0 0 36.45 1st
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

6b Equine Products UK Juniors - 90 cm 135 Hannah Gibson Robyn 8 E E E
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 124 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 12:55 4 0 40.98 4th
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 121 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 12:58 8 0 47.17 6th
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 126 Emma Jones Coolarne Echo 13:01 0 0 35.2 2nd
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 122 Jane Jones Fortessa 13:04 0 0 36.69 3rd
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6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 127 Jennifer Jones J.R.P Minka Querida 13:07 W/D W/D W/D W/D
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 128 Karl Morgan Moonshadow VII 13:10 4 4 46.27 5th
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 133 Faye Ygritte 0 0 34.38 1st
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 127 Jennifer Jones J.R.P Minka Querida 13:25 W/D W/D W/D W/D
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 128 Karl Morgan Moonshadow VII 13:28 0 0 43.24 1st
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